2019 BRC YOUTH SUMMER SERIES RODEO 12-14 POINTS

12-14 Individual

Points
Cloverleaf Barrels
Cecily Hicks
Megan Joyce
Emily Grant

Alexa Searcy

Harlee Huff

Straights
Cecily Hicks
Emily Grant
Megan Joyce
Harlee Huff

Alexa Searcy

Poles

Emily Grant
Cecily Hicks
Megan Joyce
Harlee Huff

Alexa Searcy

Goat Tying
Harlee Huff
Chloe Simms

Emily Grant

6/8
10

6/8
10

6/8
10

6/8

713

713

10

713
10

713
10

8/10

8/10

10

8/10
10

8/10
10

8/17

8/17

10

8/17

8/17

10

8/24 TOTAL
10

9

38

25

26

8/24 TOTAL
10

39

8

27

17

8/24 TOTAL
39

9

1

25

19

8/24 TOTAL
29

19

8



2019 BRC YOUTH SUMMER SERIES RODEO 12-14 POINTS

Breakaway

Chance Rademacher

Chase Santos
Caydence Niemietz

Tanner
James-Gonzales

Tie Down
Chase Santos

Tanner
James-Gonzales

Ribbon Roping
(Roper)

Chance Rademacher

Chase Santos

Tanner
James-Gonzales

Ribbon Roping
(Runner)

Alexa Searcy

Team Roping
(Header)

Chance Rademacher

Chase Santos

8/10

10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/17

8/17

10

8/17

8/17

8/17
10

8/24 TOTAL
11

10

1

8/24 TOTAL
1

10

8124 TOTAL
3
1

8124 TOTAL
9

8124 TOTAL
20
8



Team Roping
(Heeler)

Chase Santos

Jr Bulls

Jesse Cardenas
Jayden Doss
Brooks Griggs
Diego Garcia

Javier DelLeon

2019 BRC YOUTH SUMMER SERIES RODEO 12-14 POINTS

6/8

6/8

713

713
10

8/10
10

8/10

10

8/17

8/17
10

8/24 TOTAL
10

8/24 TOTAL
30



